Presented by
Wilson Bros,, Addition to Court House
Wilson, D. L. , Services on Canvassing Board & Justice Fees
Ball, F. D., Salary & Mileage, Commissioner
Larson, Gust,L., Salary & Mileage, Conmissioner
Olscon, Charles,'Salary & Mileage, Commissioner
Tivbals, B. N. Delivering Llection Returns
ABBEY POLLING PRECINCT
Dunham, H. C., Judge & Stamps
Giroud, Jules J., Judge
Finnegan, Bd. D., Judge
¥innegan, Inez, Clerk
Dunham, Harriett, Clerk
BOULDER POLLING PRECINCT
Hutchiuson, Madge, Judge
Glaze, J. W., Judge
Postel, W. 0., Judge, Postage, ete.
Berg, Hilma, Clerk
Sparks, Victora, Clerk
BRONX POLLING PRECINCT
Cox, Chas. A., Judge
Bess, Delbert E., Judge & Postage
Pape,. Fred H., Judge
Pape,-Mrs. Fred, Clerk
Pape, Mary H., Clerk
CORA POLLING PRECINCT
Pickell, Elizabeth M., Judge
Mershon, Roxie R., Judge
Mershon, C. N. Judge & Postage
Holt, Fern, Clerk
Alexander, Ora, Clerk
MARBLETON POLLING PRECINCT
Davison, Mrs. Ned, Judge
Vickrey, Julia, Judge
Rood, Elizabeth E., Judge
Todd, Mrs. Frances, Clerk
Wienrich, George, Clerk
MERNA POLLING PRECINCT
Thompson, Mrs. H. A., Judge & Postage
Binning, Lewis F., Judge
Ball, Bernard J., Judge
Sargent, Pearl H., Clerk
Thompson, H. A.,Clerk
MIDWAY POLLING PRECINCT
Bird, Charles, Judge
Bondurant, Herschel, Judge
McGinhis, Wm., Judge

Yose, Walter C., Clerk

Claimed
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3.00
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Allowed
362.61
62.30
216.00
36.00
33.00
7.98

75
.00

.00
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3.00
4.01
3.00
3.00
3.00
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3.00
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3.00
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3.00
3.00




